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The SBUSD is a major school district that increasingly recognizes the value-of-resilience (VOR) and has

embraced the Clean Coalition''s vision to implement Solar Microgrids at a number of its key schools ...

ESS-GRID FlexiO is an air-cooled industrial/commercial battery solution in the form of a split PCS and

battery cabinet with 1+N scalability, combining solar photovoltaic, diesel power generation, grid and ...

(MMWEC) today announced the commercial operation of a 5 megawatt (MW) battery energy storage system

that will power two Wakefield high schools and operate as a resilient, grid ...

"We are incredibly grateful to have the entire town''s support to deploy the Lightshift battery that will provide

cleaner, cheaper, and more reliable electricity to our schools."

The Microgrid System combines high-density lithium battery storage, MPS Microgrid Cabinet, intelligent

EMS control, fire safety, thermal management, ...

"We''re thrilled to be part of this partnership with Lightshift Energy, WMGLD, and several other municipal

light plants. Wakefield has been one of the energy storage trailblazers amongst the municipal ...

The Microgrid System combines high-density lithium battery storage, MPS Microgrid Cabinet, intelligent

EMS control, fire safety, thermal management, and SCADA connectivity -- all pre-engineered and ...

Our 500 kW batteries can be deployed in island mode, in parallel with additional BESS, or as part of a hybrid

solution, including generators. We deliver reliable and scalable energy storage systems ...
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